Rule 2 28

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address{es) of administrator(s)

"delete as applicable

Contact Details

You do not have to give any
contact information n the box
opposite but 1if you do, it wll help
Companies House to contact you
if there 1s a query on the form
‘The contact information that you
give will be wisible to searches of
the public record

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2 168

2.16B

Name of Company

Portland Crescent Leeds Limited

Company number

05576642

In the Royal Courts of Justice
Chancery Division, Companies Court
{full name of court)

For court use only
1044 of 2016

We (a) Sarah Bell and Philip Duffy
Duff & Phelps Ltd

The Chancery

58 Spning Gardens

Manchester, M2 1EW

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

20/05/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE

Duff & Phelps Ltd
The Chancery

58 Spning Gardens
Manchester, M2 1EW

Tel +44 (0) 161 827 9000

ol have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

B

#

DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2 29

(a)insert name and address of
ragisterad office of the company

{b) Insert date

Updated 11 Novemnber 2010

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Porlland Crescent Leeds Limited 05576642
in the Court Case Number
Royal Courts of Justice, Chancery Division, 1044 of 2016
Companies Court

{full name of court)

Statement as to the affars of (a) Portland Crescent Leaeds Limited, Airport House, Purley
Way, Croydon, CRO OXY

on the (b) 4 March 2016, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| beliave that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affalrs of the above named company as af (h) 4 March 2016 the data that
the company entered adrministration

Full name ﬂtcm.; L LéT%RY
Signed QP / v'&é’—‘
e ——

Dated ":’/ Y /lL
/ I




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _ﬂ/ L& -

— i

Updated 11 November 2010

Book Estimated to
Value realise
£ £
Notes
£
Date 5'/ S / 16
L




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabuities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential
crediters (carried from page A)

Llabilities

Preferental crediors

Estimated deficlency /surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry

forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated defictency / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge hoiders)  Q¢¢ A1 gp.
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up captal

Estimated total deficlency / surplus as regards members

Signature %

Updated 11 November 2010

Estimated to
realise
£

Date S/S_/ Lb.




)y
IT[ 575 eea

0107 J2quianoty T paiepdn

\.Q asnjeubig

ELgL S Ty MARVRLSg N ATTRINT T 37gS0y
o~ 5 A 23285¢) WY/ LAENTINOD ~hwy] oy SPOLET B ?d Th|
ﬂ_Ziqu_ .ﬂbuu TIWNL 13N <>.><
HNMION] 3232 LBEINS &
RLNWBSN T y3020 AR R
Lypsavey  TWAH AL 77y
E.VS.M(.J gﬂ.r?ﬂ.w
L7 V/N ape 2IZERY T NG ANSS FY STy
/N \ W LYY AMi,  §1apd Y oHwg /) [ I
; L CMAGTY ﬂ. i L
/N Y/N 3NN T v S | A g0
LINH) WL T+ dang oh =
3 3
uaalb igop JUBLWIRP 1O
Aunoag Jo anjep Aunoss ajeq | Joypaid Aq piay Aindas Aue 10 speyaq 40 Unowny (epooisod yum) ssaippy JOPPaID JO BWepN

uoissassod s Auedwoa auy ur Apadourd Jaao e Jo uonualal Buile sioupaio pue saaiates Jo spoob Jo Addns ay) jo saueape ul pred

sjunowe Buiune|2 slewopsng

SUOLIQIAUI ANVAWOD

pue sjuswasibe ofes |euoilipuod Jo Buises) [apeyo ‘eseyand-euy JpuUn SIOHPaId |le AJIUSp) puUE $10}IP2ID ||2 9PN{DUL ISNW NOA 1FJON




0107 RquBAo 1T pelepdn

M - \
“w\ \ S \_ S ajeq \\N& \q\ ameubig
SIvioL
RN 1 T M3 1 DB SEIWT vwAlS 55 TQL] 1Y X
h3wg + HNG 9D
anjeAa | pjay saleys o Japjoyaleys
pieYy saJeys J0 spejeq jeuuion Jo "oN {epooysod yym)} ssesppyy 10 sawen

SYIATTOHIAVHS ANVIWNOD




